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Gauschiefen 1998 Seite
Meistbeteiligung
Platz | Verein Schiitzen Jugend- Allgemein- Gesamt
einlagen einlagen einlagen
LG LP LG LP
01. Isental Lengdorf 41 S - 28 12 49
02. Vilstaler Kienraching 25 ) = 16 - 25
03. Altschiitzen Griintegernbach 23 4 - 14 5 23
04. Waldperle Inning am Holz 22 7 3 10 2 22
05. H6henluft Gmain 20 3 3 9 6 21
Eichenlaub Wambach 21 6 - 15 = 21
07. Goldaria Schwindegg 20 6 - 13 1 20
08. Eichenlaub Kalling 18 6 - 12 - 18
Neuedelweifl Landersdorf 17 1 - 12 5 18
EdelweiB Niederstraubing 18 10 1 6 1 18
“% Eichenlaub Kraham 16 5 - 7 5 17
- Hubertus Schwindkirchen 17 - - 10 7 17
13. Isentaler-Fortuna Dorfen 14 3 - 7 6 16
14. Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen 14 - - 14 - 14
Altschiitzen Zeilhofen L3t - - 9 5 14
16. Karl-May Dorfen 13 5 - 7 1 13
Tannengriin Geislbach 13 - 1 8 4 13
Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 13 1 - alal 1 13
19. Germania Hampersdorf 12 4 - 8 - 12
Feuerschiitzen Hohenpolding 12 2 - 10 = 12
21, Heimatlust Hofstarring 11 3 - 7 1 1%
Wildschiitzen Holz 11 3 - 8 - 11
Gemiitlichkeit Sulding 11 6 - 5 - 1
Enzian Oberdorfen 10 - - g 2 11
Altschiitzen Taufkirchen 10 2 - 5 4 11
26. Wildschiitzen Hinterberg 10 - - 10 - 10
SchloBschiitzen Hubenstein 10 5 - 5 - 10
Fortuna Schwindkirchen 10 - 1. - 9 10
Tannengriin Schréding 10 3 1 6 - 10
Stephanstaler Kdégning 9 3 1 1 5 10
- Burgschiitzen Kopfsburg 9 - - g it 10
32 Alpenrose Eibach 9 - - 4 5 9
Hubertus Hofkirchen 9 1 - 8 - 9
34, Jungschiitzen Taufkirchen 8 - - 1 7 8
Gesamt 497 S. 107 211 304 95 517

Einlagen 1997 gesamt: 544

Jugend LG:
Jugend LP:
Allgemein LG:
Allgemein LP:

Differenz zu 1998:

vetai 3 ettt e b el ane

Altschiitzen Dorfen
Bavaria Hausmehring
Fluderer Schwindach
Grine Eiche Stierberg

27 Einlagen

10 Einlagen
4 Einlagen
17 Einlagen
4 Einlagen

Waldeslust Permering
Taufkirchner Wurftaubenclub
Vorderlader- und Sportschiitzen Erding
Polizeischiitzen Erding
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Beste Dame

Platz Teilnehmer
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1 7042
2. 7031
3 3058
4 7028
5 7013

Forster
Bader
Bachmaier
Scharl
Obermaier

Gabriele
Claudia
Maria
Petra
Christine

Sulding, Gemiitlichkeit

Lengdorf, Isental

Wambach, Eichenlaub
Taufkirchen, Altschiitzengesellschaft e.V

Lengdorf, Isental

Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole

Platz Verein Name

Ringe
Taufkirchen, Jungschiitzen e.V. 1334
Gmain, Hoéhenluft 1318
Lengdorf, Isental 1312
Schwindkirchen, Hubertus 1310
Dorfen, Isentaler-Fortuna 1290
Landersdorf, NeuedelweiB e. V. 1215
Schwindkirchen, Fortuna 1206
Grintegernbach, Altschiitzengesellschaft 1203
Geislbach, Tannengriin 1198
Eibach, Alpenrose 1195
Kraham, Eichenlaub 1170
Zeilhofen, Altschiitzen 1163
Kégning, Stephanstaler 1036

408037/1

. 408008/1

408024/1

. 408034/1
. 408002/1
. 408023/1
. 408033/1
. 408009/1
. 408007/1
. 408005/1
. 408022/1
. 408039/1
. 408020/1

408036/1

Taufkirchen, Altschiitzengesellschaft e.V 791

Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Jugend

Platz Verein Name
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Platz Verein Name

408038/1

. 408032/1
. 408024/1
. 408019/1
. 408022/1
. 408026/1
. 408004/1
. 408044/1

. 408024/1
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Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)

Schiitzen)

Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)

Schiitzen)

Ringe
Wambach, Eichenlaub 1016
Schwindegg, Goldaria Schiitzenges. e.V. 993
Lengdorf, Isental 968
Kienraching, Vilstaler 938
Kraham, Eichenlaub 938
Niederstraubing, EdelweiB 929
Dorfen, Karl May e.V. 921
Inning am Holz, Waldperle 894

Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Damen

Ringe
Lengdorf, Isental 1122
Moosen, Schiitzengesellschaft e. V. 1070

. 408025/1
. 408009/1

408019/1

. 408027/1

Griintegernbach, Altschiitzengesellschaft 1040
Kienraching, Vilstaler 1023
Oberdorfen, Enzian 992

Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Schiitzen

Platz Verein Name

Ringe
Lengdorf, Isental 1997
Wambach, Eichenlaub 1928
Hohenpolding, Feuerschiitzen 1859
Zeilhofen, Altschiitzen 1851
Moosen, Schiitzengesellschaft e. V. 1848
Schwindegg, Goldaria Schiitzenges. e.V. 1844
Inning am Holz, Waldperle 1841
Hampersdorf, Germania 1841
Niederstraubing, EdelweiB 1839
Grintegernbach, Altschiitzengesellschaft 1838
Landersdorf, Neuedelweifl e. V. 1833
Hofstarring, Heimatlust 1829
Dorfen, Karl May e.V. 1824
Kienraching, Vilstaler 1824
Hofgiebing, Rimbachquelle 1800
Schwindkirchen, Hubertus 1791
Kalling, Eichenlaub 1782
Geislbach, Tannengriin 1765
Hubenstein, SchloBschiitzen 1739
Hofkirchen, Hubertus 1735
Sulding, Gemitlichkeit 1726
Dorfen, Isentaler-Fortuna 1718
Kopfsburg, Burgschiitzen 1704
Gmain, Hohenluft 1691
Schréding, Tannengriin 1686
Kraham, Eichenlaub 1681
Holz, Wildschiitzen e. V. 1655
Hinterberg, Wildschiitzen 1626

408024/1
408038/1

. 408015/1
. 408039/1
. 408025/1
. 408032/1
. 408044/1

408010/1

. 408026/1

. 408009/1
. 408023/1
. 408014/1
. 408004/1

. 408019/1
. 408013/1
. 408034/1

408018/1

. 408007/1
. 408017/1
. 408042/1
. 408029/1
. 408002/1
. 408021/1
. 408008/1
. 408030/1
. 408022/1
. 408016/1
. 408012/1

408036/1

Taufkirchen, Altschiitzengesellschaft e.V1533

Meisterserie LP-Jugend

Platz Teilnehmer
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Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)
Schiitzen)

Schiitzen)

3062 Feckl Maximilian Schwindkirchen, Fortuna
3028 Heller Thomas Inning am Holz, Waldperle
3030 Lechner Josef Inning am Holz, Waldperle
3024 Junold Raphaela Schréding, Tannengriin
3097 Gschwendtner Florian Gmain, Hohenluft

3088 Vielberger Florian Niederstraubing, EdelweifB
3061 Polsterl Christine Geislbach, Tannengriin
3063 Petry Roman Inning am Holz, Waldperle
3101 Lechner Josef Kégning, Stephanstaler
3099 Irl Andreas Gmain, Hohenluft

3098 Hanslmaier Martin Gmain, Hohenluft
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Meisterserie LP-allgemein

Platz Teilnehmer
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1090
5016
5021
1235
5059
T1:71
1088
1124
1017
1007
1255
1089
7058
5063
1219
1233
1200
1325
1091
1203
1116
1232
1212
1240
1051
1257
1143
1249
5009
7056
1086
1082
1182
5068
1211

Kulse
Hansmair
Kiesmiller
Brandstetter
First

Hofer
Obermaier
Gams

Heigl
Waxenberger
Murgia
Zimmer
Baumgartner
Bilirger
Stadler
Mayerhofer
Schrocker
Rappold
Scharl
Degener
Pointner
Forster
Wastl
Scheuerer
Bauer
Achatz
Bertold
Tremmel
Zitzl
Hintereder
Waxenberger
Eichner
Wittig
Spranger
Deuber

Punktscheibe LP

Platz Teilnehmer
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1243
1088
1234
1235
5062
1221
1007
1090
1078
1158

Heilmeier
Obermaier
Frl
Brandstetter
Heigl

Bauer
Waxenberger
Kulse
Waxenberger
Polsterl

Heinz
Thomas
Klaus
Siegfried
Alois
Christian
Josef
Josef
Martin
Benno
Roberto
Helmut
Martha
Martin
Peter
Fred
Markus
Glnter
Hubert
Hans
Thomas
Johann
Thomas
Georg
Thomas
Peter
Thomas
Martin
Karl
Sabine
Klaus
Siegfried
Roland
Helmut
Gerhard

Stefan
Josef
Stefan
Siegfried
Manfred
Martin
Benno
Heinz
Franz
Johann

Taufkirchen, Jungschiitzen e.V.
Dorfen, Isentaler-Fortuna
Schwindkirchen, Hubertus
Gmain, Hohenluft

Taufkirchen, Altschiitzengesellschaft e.V

Dorfen, Karl May e.V.
Lengdorf, Isental

Dorfen, Isentaler-Fortuna
Lengdorf, Isental

Lengdorf, Isental

Taufkirchen, Jungschiitzen e.V.
Taufkirchen, Jungschiitzen e.V.
Schwindkirchen, Hubertus
Gmain, Hohenluft

Gmain, Hohenluft

Gmain, Hohenluft

Taufkirchen, Jungschiitzen e.V.
Dorfen, Isentaler-Fortuna

Taufkirchen, Altschiitzengesellschaft e.V

Taufkirchen, Jungschiitzen e.V.
Lengdorf, Isental
Geislbach, Tannengriin

Griintegernbach, Altschitzengesellschaft

Taufkirchen, Jungschiitzen e.V.
Kraham, Eichenlaub

Geislbach, Tannengrin
Schwindkirchen, Fortuna
Landersdorf, Neuedelweifl e. V.
Dorfen, Isentaler-Fortuna
Gmain, Hohenluft

Lengdorf, Isental

Hofgiebing, Rimbachgquelle
Schwindkirchen, Hubertus
Schwindkirchen, Hubertus
Niederstraubing, Edelweif

Zeilhofen, Altschiitzen
Lengdorf, Isental
Gmain, Hohenluft
Gmain, Hohenluft

Taufkirchen, Altschiitzengesellschaft e.V

Eibach, Alpenrose

Lengdorf, Isental

Taufkirchen, Jungschiitzen e.V.
Lengdorf, Isental

Geislbach, Tannengriin
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Teiler

3,5
e
12,1
13,5
17,8
18,2
21,6
24,9
25,0
26,8






